

Stadium Boulevard Bridges Deck Sealing Project

City File No. 2016-014; ITB No. 4453

Bid Date: September 21, 2016; 2:00 p.m., e.s.t.

Smith's Waterproofing, LLC
3821 Van Dyke
Almont, Michigan 48003

Ram Construction Services of Michigan, Inc.
13800 Eckles Road
Livonia, Michigan 48150

C. A. Hull Co., Inc.
8177 Goldie Road
Walled Lake, Michigan 48390

Item Number	Description	Unit	Estimated Quantity	Engineer's Estimate	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
101	General Conditions	Lump Sum	1	\$6,200.00	\$6,200.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,900.00	\$5,900.00
201	Penetrating Healer/Sealer, Bridge Deck	Square Yard	1655	\$35.00	\$57,925.00	\$12.00	\$19,860.00	\$14.00	\$23,170.00	\$29.00	\$47,995.00
315	Lighted Arrow, Type C, Furn	Each	2	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$275.00	\$550.00	\$360.00	\$720.00	\$300.00	\$600.00
316	Lighted Arrow, Type C, Oper	Each	2	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$1.00	\$2.00	\$1.00	\$2.00
319	Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Furn	Each	90	\$15.00	\$1,350.00	\$11.00	\$990.00	\$18.00	\$1,620.00	\$15.00	\$1,350.00
320	Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Oper	Each	90	\$1.00	\$90.00	\$1.00	\$90.00	\$0.01	\$0.90	\$0.01	\$0.90
322	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	Square Foot	187	\$7.00	\$1,309.00	\$2.50	\$467.50	\$4.80	\$897.60	\$4.00	\$748.00
323	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	Square Foot	187	\$1.00	\$187.00	\$1.00	\$187.00	\$0.01	\$1.87	\$0.01	\$1.87
8110500	Pavt Mrkg, Wet Retrflc Polyurea, 4" White	Foot	125	\$2.00	\$250.00	\$4.85	\$606.25	\$5.82	\$727.50	\$4.85	\$606.25
8110504	Pavt Mrkg, Wet Retrflc Polyurea, 4" Yellow	Foot	400	\$2.00	\$800.00	\$4.85	\$1,940.00	\$5.82	\$2,328.00	\$4.85	\$1,940.00
					\$68,811.00		\$29,890.75		\$31,967.87		\$59,144.02

Prepared by: Michael G. Nearing, P.E.
 Senior Project Manager
 September 22, 2016